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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Wejscie
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ
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4932478360
16.00

3/8"

63.00
bezudarowe
6-katne

dtugie
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SYMBOL: 4932478360 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546345518

4932478360 - 3/8" 6-point drive chrome sockets, long,

metric, 16 mm

+ FOUR FLAT™ sides on socket deter rolling.
+ Wrench ready FOUR FLAT™ sides.

+ Stamped sizes for easy visibility.

+ Chrome finish.

+ Pack quantity: 1

18,90 zt (tax excl.)

(23,25 zt (tax incl.))
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https://imilwauke.pl/en/25083-4932478360-38-6-point-drive-chrome-sockets-long-metric-16-mm.html
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